Advance Information
The specifications of this device are subject to change without notice.  For latest documentation see http://www.emlsi.com.
1
RMS132AW
512K x 32Bits x 2Banks Low Power Synchronous DRAM
Description
These RMS132AW are low power 33,554,432 bits CMOS Synchronous DRAM organized as 2 banks of 524,288 words x 32 bits. These
products are offering fully synchronous operation and are  referenced to a positive edge of the clock. All inputs and outputs are

26
RMS132AW
Ordering Information
Revision History
Initial ADVANCE ReleaseJanuary 12th, 2006A
Change DescriptionDateRevision
R M XX XXXX X X X X XX– XX X
MEMORY
PRODUCT FAMILY
S : SDRAM
CONFIGURATION / DENSITY
132 : 1Mx32,   32M bits
F : FBGA
W : Wafer
PACKAGE TYPE
SPEED
6 : 6ns
75 : 7.5ns
10 : 10ns
VERSION
A : 1st Ver.
MODE
BLANK : DRAM
EMLSI
BLANK : VDD=3.3V & VDDQ=3.3V
POWER SUPPLY
TEMP
E : Extended (-25’C ~ +85’C)
Blank : Normal
PACKAGE MATERIAL
© 2004 EMLSI All rights reserved.
EMLSI reserves the right to change or modify the information contained in this data sheet and the products
described therein, without prior notice. EMLSI does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others. Charts,